Race Date
September 24, 2016

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Quertm Brunst
Dan Cass
Kevin Slagle
Alex Allender
Rick Maricle
Andrew King
Dante Battles
Martin Raffensberger
Evan Lewis
Erica Frank
Ginny Sackett
Rocco Riazzi
Paul Bressan
Dawn Betza
John Behrendt
Ron Krystek
Tom Toale
William Smathers
Thom Miller
Janet Vieyra
Michael Vieyra
Laura Lewis
Dan Gianneli
Heather Cass
Ramon Patron Jr
Robin Smith
Stephanie Shattuck
Ashley Lynch
Lindsay Lindsey
Candice Fox
Thanh Huynh
Melissa Meixelberger
Tim May
Michele Stum
Sara Gott
Fred Beckwith
Jay Williams
Stephanie Hicks
Christina Brown
Paul Bretz
Elizabeth Smathers
Nicole Ebisch
Bill Tobin
Dave Sanner
Gregory Doyle
Donna Gloekler
Sarah Swindlehurst

Race for Recovery
Overall Finish List

City
Spartansburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Cambridge Springs
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Punxsutawney PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Jamestown PA
Erie PA
Steelton PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Westfield NY
Punxsutawney PA
Erie PA
Cambridgs Springs
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15k Race
298 22
244 46
268 35
225 22
228 45
703 54
179 49
236 39
215 18
166 36
194 52
710 61
290 59
299 48
167 58
273 61
154 66
284 58
152 38
229 62
230 62
265 58
706 49
242 45
203 39
285 60
287 42
141 24
138 28
140 24
300 30
292 35
164 46
151 32
168 27
704 70
144 53
277 48
163 25
162 42
283 54
241 37
209 67
257 48
294 70
195 63
148 33
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Top

Top

Top

20-24
45-49
50-54
45-49
35-39

1-19

Top

Top

60-64
55-59
Top

55-59
60-64
65-69
55-59
35-39
60-64
60-64
55-59
45-49
45-49
35-39
60-64
40-44
20-24
25-29
20-24
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
25-29
70-99
50-54
45-49
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
65-69
45-49
70-99
60-64
30-34

Time
1:02:11.7
1:03:33.6
1:05:05.2
1:08:11.7
1:09:58.2
1:10:20.7
1:10:36.8
1:10:49.0
1:11:09.8
1:11:20.4
1:11:30.8
1:11:54.0
1:11:58.2
1:12:01.8
1:15:32.1
1:16:19.8
1:18:18.4
1:18:46.2
1:19:10.8
1:20:34.4
1:20:34.8
1:20:55.3
1:21:25.7
1:22:09.2
1:23:34.5
1:24:15.8
1:24:36.5
1:24:45.4
1:25:51.9
1:26:31.2
1:26:31.5
1:26:48.7
1:27:26.4
1:29:23.0
1:30:37.6
1:31:14.6
1:33:36.2
1:33:44.4
1:34:31.7
1:34:32.1
1:34:47.6
1:36:50.4
1:39:03.4
1:39:26.7
1:39:57.3
1:45:20.1
1:50:04.5

Pace
6:40/M
6:49/M
6:59/M
7:19/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:43/IM
7:43/IM
7:44/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:23/IM
9:35/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:23/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
11:18/M
11:49/M

Time Back

1:21.8
2:53.5
6:00.0
7:46.5
8:09.0
8:25.1
8:37.3
8:58.1

0:10.4

9:42.3

9:46.4

0:41.4
13:20.4
14:08.1
16:06.7
16:34.5
16:59.1

9:14.0
18:23.0

9:34.9
19:14.0
10:48.7
21:22.8
12:55.4
13:16.1
13:24.9
14:31.4
15:10.8
24:19.8
15:28.2
25:14.6
18:02.6
19:17.2
29:02.9
31:245
22:24.0
23:11.3
32:20.4
23:27.2
25:30.0
36:51.6
37:15.0
37:45.6
33:59.7
38:44.1

09/24/2016 03:10:49



Race for Recovery

Race Date
September 24, 2016 Overall Finish List
15k Race
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
48 Jodie Camillo Erie PA 212 42

Race Results By the Big White Trailer 2

Pace Time Back

1:58:01.3 12:40/M 46:40.8

09/24/2016 03:10:50



Race Date
September 24, 2016

Overall
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Name
Robert Kolodziejczak
Orlo Austin
Pamela Wassell
Mike Durlin
Bob Newton
Jason Paradisi
Troy Jewell
Dominic Russo
Mike Russo
Jim Tolon
Patrick Smith
Austin Bailes
Jamie Mead
Preston Adams
David Russo
Trisha Schreiber
Eric Lacey
Chris Hershelman
Erin Dicarlo
Grant Adams
Nicholas Monocello
Rick Gama
Richard Horn
Raven Suhon
Aundrea Luczak
Kristen Schenker
Jodie Bruno
Terry Welton
Kristen Farbo
Kelsey Scalise
Kelly Cass
Joe Bruno
Ashley Minnis
Matthew Bailey
Tracy Hively
Melissa Brady
Judith Bidwell
Dawn Raffensberger
Danielle Fahey
Lee Marzka
Lori Fox
Brenda Carr
Kim Garnon
Linda Fitzpatrick
Cathi "gg" Mitchell
Clarence Mason
Mary Durlin

City

North East PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Clymer NY
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Fairview PA
Corry PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Corry PA
Lake City PA
Albion PA
North East PA
Centerville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Saegertown PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Girard PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Race for Recovery
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Race
296 42
713 42
199 52
266 61
149 59
219 40
155 44
220 10
221 39
156 64
172 61
178 21
206 58
2729
712 49
142 43
251 51
189 33
170 45
271 9
280 32
279 29
161 24
295 18
288 25
216 35
158 44
186 42
171 46
235 27
243 15
159 40
160 24
182 31
197 32
198 34
258 61
237 38
157 27
278 52
202 53
188 46
210 48
227 48
226 51
187 79
267 62
3
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Top
Top
Top
Top
55-59
40-44
40-44
1-19
35-39
60-64
60-64
20-24
55-59
1-19
45-49
Top
50-54
30-34
Top
1-19
30-34
25-29
20-24
1-19
25-29
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
25-29
1-19
40-44
20-24
30-34
30-34
30-34
60-64
35-39
25-29
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
70-99
60-64

Time Pace Time Back
19:19.5 6:14/M

20:27.9 6:36/M 1.08.4
22:39.5 7:18/M

22:43.5 7:20/M 3:24.0
23:16.4 7:30/M 3:56.8
24:10.8 7:48/M 4:51.3
24:12.9 7:48/M 4:53.4
25:34.8 8:15/M 6:15.3
25:41.7 8:17/M 6:22.2
25:445 8:18/M 6:25.0
26:24.9 8:31/M 7:05.4
26:30.5 8:33/M 7:10.9
26:38.0 8:35/M 7:18.5
26:39.5 8:36/M 7:20.0
27:21.5 8:49/M 8:02.0
27:23.4 8:50/M 4:43.9
28:36.9 9:14/M 9:17.4
29:00.0 9:21/M 9:40.5
29:09.8 9:24/M 6:30.3
29:24.4 9:29/M 10:04.8
29:26.5 9:30/M 10:06.9
29:27.5 9:30/M 10:08.0
29:29.1 9:31/M 10:09.6
29:32.7 9:32/M 6:53.2
29:40.0 9:34/M 7:00.5
29:42.1 9:35/M 7:02.6
29:49.1 9:37/M 7:09.6
29:54.9 9:39/M 10:35.4
30:03.8 9:42/M 7:24.3
30:49.8 9:56/M 8:10.3
30:51.9 9:57/M 8:12.4
31:29.8 10:09/M 12:10.3
31:30.4 10:10/M 8:50.9
31:36.1 10:12/M 12:16.6
31:46.3 10:15/M 9:06.8
31:46.9 10:15/M 9:07.4
31:50.9 10:16/M 9:11.4
31:54.4 10:17/M 9:14.9
32:01.8 10:20/M 9:22.3
32:06.5 10:21/M 12:47.0
32:19.3 10:25/M 9:39.8
32:52.4 10:36/M 10:12.9
34:57.0 11:16/M 12:17.5
37:20.3 12:03/M 14:40.8
37:20.8 12:03/M 14:41.3
37:46.3 12:11/M 18:26.8
37:53.5 12:13/M 15:14.0

09/24/2016 03:10:51



Race Date
September 24, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

Name
Autumn Bridger
Natalie Heberlein
Richard Schreiber
Elizabeth Kremer
Cheryl Nelson
Jenny Merrill
Sue Hetrick
Michael Abt
Eileen Maricle
Kayla Gessey
Timothy Knupp
Joann White
Jeff Ricketts
Julia Torockio
Ginna Newton
Christi Seth
Debra Lyons
Kayla Manross
Judy Truitt
Erin Green
Terry Henry
Scott Henry
Ben Henry
Robin Boyd
Alisyn Lacey
Jami Lacey
Nancy Luncy
Jennifer Dombkowski
Lori Jasinski
Evey Neville
Rich Neville
Pia Crouse
Glenn Crouse

5k Race
City
Meadville PA 218 33
Erie PA 211 48
Erie PA 200 43
Erie PA 289 26
Titusville PA 201 59
Union City PA 177 29
Erie PA 169 62
Erie PA 143 65
Cambridge Springs 183 69
Erie PA 222 27
Erie PA 255 55
Union City PA 269 67
North East PA 153 35
Trafford PA 173 52
Clymer NY 150 60
Erie PA 291 31
Mckean PA 262 57
Mckean PA 263 27
Waterford PA 196 60
Waterford PA 281 47
Erie PA 191 57
Erie PA 193 60
Erie PA 192 23
Erie PA 254 62
Erie PA 253 41
Erie PA 252 14
Erie PA 232 52
Erie PA 231 40
Erie PA 233 56
Meadville PA 259 b1
Meadville PA 260 52
Prosperity PA 238 57
Prosperity PA 240 51

4

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Race for Recovery
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

F

=< o TG o W o e e e M e e o e I e e e e e e o A M A e M M o e o

3

A O W O DA WD WNOWWWO OWGNDNDIEDMWOWDNMNNWOREWOERED™MOaOO

30-34
45-49
40-44
25-29
55-59
25-29
60-64
65-69
65-69
25-29
55-59
65-69
35-39
50-54
60-64
30-34
55-59
25-29
60-64
45-49
55-59
60-64
20-24
60-64
40-44
1-19
50-54
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54

Time Pace
41:08.0 13:16/M
41:24.8 13:21/M
41:26.3 13:22/M
43:01.6 13:53/M
44:14.0 14:16/M
45:39.0 14:44/M
46:06.7 14:52/M
47:27.1 15:18/M
48:15.7 15:34/M
48:27.0 15:38/M
48:27.6 15:38/M
48:59.6 15:48/M
49:31.3 15:58/M
51:19.2 16:33/M
52:31.5 16:56/M
52:32.3 16:57/M
52:32.6 16:57/M
52:38.1 16:59/M
52:38.6 16:59/M
52:49.1 17:02/M
52:52.3 17:03/M
52:52.5 17:03/M
52:52.9 17:03/M
56:08.7 18:06/M
56:23.1 18:11/M
56:30.0 18:14/M
57:10.1 18:26/M
57:26.5 18:32/M
57:27.3 18:32/M
57:28.0 18:32/M
57:52.0 18:40/M
57:55.1 18:41/M
57:58.1 18:42/M

Time Back
18:28.5
18:45.3
22:06.8
20:22.1
21:34.5
22:59.5
23:27.2
28:07.5
25:36.2
25:47.5
29:08.1
26:20.1
30:11.8
28:39.7
29:52.0
29:52.8
29:53.1
29:58.6
29:59.1
30:09.6
30:12.8
33:33.0
33:33.4
33:29.2
33:43.6
33:50.5
34:30.6
34:47.0
34:47.8
34:48.5
38:32.5
35:15.6
38:38.6

09/24/2016 03:10:51



Race Date
September 24, 2016

Overall
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Name
Savavvah Sanner

Giuliana Stephens Gibson

Dylan Caplea
Elena Caplea
Aiyden Lewis
Erin Lewis
Alyson Burgert
Sharon Burgert
Devon Cook
James Gnacinski
Brandon Yovich
Becky Cooper
Sarah Honan
Lynn Cook
David Brooks
Stephanie Ferraro
Bomber Ferraro
Angelia Knupp
Breylynn Gibson
Leanne Byerly
Rachel Ellwood
Sarah Pennington
Bill Yates

John Burgert
Peyton Paolella
Sherry Brinager
Sara Brinager
Gweneth Adams

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Erieerie PA
Erieerie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Lake City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Erieerie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Corry PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Race for Recovery
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1 Mile Race
705 7
701 8
275 7
276
708 5
709 27
147 7
146 45
180 22
293 34
208 25
207 44
707 24
181 55
711 44
204 30
205 33
256 57
702 3
217 29
213 34
223 27
261 31
145 46
247 3
245 51
248 26
270 11
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1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
11:03.2 11:03/M
11:54.0 11:54/M
11:58.5 11:58/M
12:03.9 12:03/M
13:51.9 13:51/M
14:00.3 14:00/M
16:51.5 16:51/M
16:51.9 16:51/M
17:11.8 17:11/M
17:53.7 17:53/M
17:54.0 17:54/M
17:54.4 17:54/M
17:54.8 17:54/M
18:00.3 18:00/M
18:01.1 18:01/M
19:14.0 19:14/M
19:15.6 19:15/M
19:28.3 19:28/M
19:28.9 19:28/M
19:36.7 19:36/M
19:37.1 19:37/M
19:39.4 19:39/M
19:39.8 19:39/M
19:41.8 19:41/M
19:45.5 19:45/M
19:45.8 19:45/M
19:57.8 19:57/M
25:38.7 25:38/M

Time Back

0:50.8

1:00.6
1:53.4
2:57.1
5:48.2
5:48.7
6:08.5
5:55.2
5:55.5
6:51.2
6:51.5
6:57.0
6:02.6
8:10.7
7:17.1
8:25.0
8:25.6
8:33.4
8:33.8
8:36.1
7:41.3
7:43.3
8:42.2
8:42.5
8:54.5
14:35.4

09/24/2016 03:10:52



